© 2019 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 9
Data Sheet
Cisco Nexus C36180YC-R Switch
Product Overview
The Cisco Nexus
®
 C36180YC-R is a high-speed, high-density, 1, 10, 25, 40, or 100 Gigabit Ethernet switch
designed for data center aggregation. The large buffers and routing table sizes of the Cisco Nexus C36180YC-R

● KN 61000-4 series
© 2019 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 8 of 9
Ordering Information
Table 6 provides ordering information for the Cisco Nexus C36180YC-R.
Table 6. Ordering Information
Part Number Description
Chassis
N3K-C36180YC-R Nexus 36180YC-R, 48p 10/25G and 6p QSFP28
NXA-FAN-65CFM-PI Nexus Fan, 65CFM, port side intake airflow
NXA-FAN-65CFM-PE Nexus Fan, 65CFM, port side exhaust airflow
NXA-PAC-1100W-PE2 Nexus AC 1100W PSU - Port Side Exhaust
NXA-PHV-1100W-PI Nexus 1100W Platinum HV-AC-DC PS, Port side Intake airflow
NXA-PHV-1100W-PE Nexus 1100W Platinum HV-AC-DC PS, Port side Exhaust airflow
NXA-PAC-1100W-PI2 Nexus AC 1100W PSU - Port Side Intake
Software Licenses
N3K-LAN1K9 Nexus 3000 LAN Enterprise License
Spares
N3K-C36180YC-R = Nexus 36180YC-R, 48p 10/25G and 6p QSFP28, Spare